



Prepared on: 03/14/2014

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-2-11
Project Number: 029 S-171 & 029 N-171
PCN: i25a & i25b
COUNTY: Deuel

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
				<i>Rounds Construction</i>		<i>A.P. & Sons Const.</i>		<i>J&J Eathworks</i>	
				<i>Brookings</i>		<i>Summit, SD</i>		<i>Milbank SD</i>	
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
120E0020	Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	20	CuYd	100.00	2,000.00	30.00	600.00	40.00	800.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	30	CuYd	30.00	900.00	30.00	900.00	40.00	1,200.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
700E0110	Class A Riprap	610	Ton	48.00	29,280.00	35.50	21,655.00	37.50	22,875.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	957	SqYd	2.95	2,823.15	2.25	2,153.25	2.90	2,775.30
900E2030	Miscellaneous Work	1	Site	4,300.00	4,300.00	9,600.00	9,600.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
900E4000	Lagoon Depth Indicator	1	Each	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	3,400.00	3,400.00
900E5500	Drainage System	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,800.00	12,800.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00
	TOTAL				75,803.15		78,808.25		87,250.30